
DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2025-2026

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: GENERAL

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

1 SDE012500289 M 04-Sep-2007 30.00 10.00 5.00SHIVA ROHIDAS SAWANT ROHIDAS SAWANT

2 SDE012500733 M 17-Nov-2007 28.00 9.00 4.00NIYAM NAMDEV MORJE NAMDEV MORJE

3 SDE012500301 M 18-Jul-2007 27.00 9.00 5.00BABAJI NILESH RANE NILESH RANE

4 SDE012501069 F 28-Jul-2007 25.00 8.00 4.00RAIZA THOMAS PEREIRA THOMAS PETER PEREIRA

5 SDE012500938 M 13-Aug-2007 25.00 8.00 4.00SAIDEEP SANTOSH GAONKAR SANTOSH GAONKAR

6 SDE012501355 M 18-Oct-2007 25.00 7.00 4.00VIRAJ VISHAL PALYEKAR VISHAL SUDHAKAR PALYEKAR

7 SDE012501436 M 08-Mar-2007 24.30 7.86 3.57HARICHANDRA LAXIMAN PARAB LAXIMAN PARAB

8 SDE012501395 F 23-Nov-2007 24.30 7.86 3.57SANCHITA GHANASHYAM
KELKAR

GHANASHYAM SRIDHAR
KELKAR

9 SDE012500672 F 25-Jan-2007 24.00 8.00 4.00ISHA UDESH NAIK UDESH NAIK

10 SDE012500541 M 24-Jul-2007 23.00 8.00 4.00GAJANAN SAHADEV BAVAKAR SAHADEV BAVAKAR

11 SDE012501013 M 27-Feb-2007 23.00 8.00 3.00NEHA NITESH GAONKAR NITESH GAONKAR

12 SDE012500358 F 10-Mar-2007 22.00 8.00 4.00RENCY MARTINS SEBASTIAO MARTINS

13 SDE012500770 M 08-Apr-2007 22.00 8.00 4.00YATEEN GOKULDAS GAUDE GOKULDAS GAUDE

14 SDE012500581 M 12-May-2007 22.00 8.00 3.00DEEPRAJ NARAYAN KAVLEKAR NARAYAN KAVLEKAR

15 SDE012500880 F 01-Jun-2007 22.00 8.00 3.00SALIYA BEGUM RAJESAB NADAF RAJESAB NADAF

16 SDE012500241 M 13-Dec-2007 22.00 8.00 3.00SUJAL LAXIMAN DAHIFODE LAXIMAN DAHIFODE

17 SDE012500341 M 11-May-2007 22.00 7.00 4.00SAMAY SUSHANT DESSAI SUSHANT DESSAI

18 SDE012501014 M 28-Oct-2007 22.00 7.00 4.00VAIBHAV ANIL NAIK ANIL NAIK

19 SDE012501006 M 27-May-2010 22.00 7.00 4.00KANISH YASHWANT PALKAR YASHWANT KASHINATH
PALKAR

20 SDE012501483 F 29-Mar-2007 22.00 7.00 3.00AVANI RAVALNATH CHODANKAR RAVALNATH CHODANKAR

21 SDE012500030 M 24-Nov-2007 22.00 7.00 3.00UDESH SHANTARAM GAONKAR SHANTARAM GAONKAR

22 SDE012500531 F 12-Jan-2007 22.00 6.00 4.00AMRITA LAVU GAWAS LAVU GAWAS

23 SDE012500674 M 09-Jan-2007 21.00 8.00 3.00RAMA PRABHAKAR GAONKAR PRABHAKAR GAONKAR

24 SDE012500723 M 13-Apr-2007 21.00 7.00 4.00KARAN KAKULO PALNI KAKULO PALNI

25 SDE012501365 F 30-Dec-2006 21.00 7.00 3.00SAKSHI NARAYAN KUBAL NARAYAN KUBAL

26 SDE012500886 M 23-Feb-2009 21.00 7.00 3.00SHANTARAM SAGUN SAWANT SAGUN SAWANT

27 SDE012500097 M 16-Feb-2007 21.00 6.00 4.00SHUBHAM DEELIP GAWDE DEELIP KRISHNA GAWDE

28 SDE012500739 M 03-May-2005 20.00 8.00 3.00SANJAY JATTI PATGAR JATTI PATGAR

29 SDE012500019 M 21-Oct-2007 20.00 8.00 3.00GAURESH MANISHUR KURADE MANISHUR BHAIRU KURADE

30 SDE012500545 M 01-Jan-2007 20.00 7.00 3.00MANOHAR SOMNATH GAONKAR SOMANTH MANOHAR
GAONKAR

31 SDE012500211 F 12-Jul-2007 20.00 7.00 3.00KARISHA RAJESH KORKANKAR RAJESH

32 SDE012500726 M 16-Aug-2007 20.00 7.00 3.00SHRIPAD JANARDHAN
MANDREKAR JANARDHAN MANDREKAR
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33 SDE012500287 F 04-Nov-2007 20.00 7.00 3.00MANASHRI SAJO NAIK SAJO ARJUN NAIK

34 SDE012500385 F 29-Mar-2008 20.00 7.00 3.00RAJASHREE RAGHUNATH
GAONKAR RAGHUNATH GAONKAR

35 SDE012501048 F 05-Sep-2007 20.00 6.00 4.00PRANITA PRABHAKAR AMERKAR PRIVATE

36 SDE012501276 M 06-Nov-2007 20.00 6.00 4.00MUKUND RAMCHANDRA
BAGKAR RAMCHANDRA BAGKAR

37 SDE012500359 M 06-Jun-2008 20.00 6.00 4.00ADITYA VIJAY SHETTY VIJAY AJAY SHETTY

38 SDE012501043 M 17-Mar-2007 20.00 6.00 3.00SAMBHAV SANDEEP KAKODKAR SANDEEP KAKODKAR

39 SDE012501056 M 16-Jun-2007 20.00 6.00 3.00SIDDHARTH DNYANESHWAR
GAONKAR DNYANESHWAR GAONKAR

40 SDE012501316 M 14-Apr-2008 19.98 6.66 3.33MOHAMMAD REHAN RAJASAAB
SAYYED RAJASAAB SAYYED

41 SDE012500961 M 05-Jul-2006 19.29 5.00 5.00ROHIT TATU NAIK TATU MADHAV NAIK

42 SDE012501147 M 24-Apr-2007 19.00 7.00 3.00SAI SUNIL SHETYE SUNIL SHANTARM SHETYE

43 SDE012501122 M 12-Jan-2008 19.00 7.00 3.00SNEHIT DINESH NAIK DINESH NAIK

44 SDE012500322 M 03-Apr-2008 19.00 7.00 3.00ANISH NAGESH MAYENKAR NAGESH MAYENKAR

45 SDE012500784 M 23-May-2008 19.00 7.00 3.00SHAM MULU VARAK MULU VARAK

46 SDE012500798 M 16-Jul-2008 19.00 7.00 3.00AKUL SADANAND VELIP SADANAND VELIP

47 SDE012500087 M 20-Oct-2008 19.00 7.00 3.00VEER VINOD GADEKAR VINOD GADEKAR

48 SDE012500061 M 16-Jan-2007 19.00 6.00 3.00YASH ULHAS KUTTIKAR ULHAS KUTTIKAR

49 SDE012501560 M 02-Apr-2007 19.00 6.00 3.00IRANNA BASURAJ UGRANDA BASURAJ UGRANDA

50 SDE012500708 F 21-Jun-2007 19.00 6.00 3.00POOJA NARAYAN SALGAONKAR NARAYAN SALGAONKAR

51 SDE012500879 F 19-Aug-2007 19.00 6.00 3.00SANOBAR SUBANI PACHPURI SUBANI GOUSE MOHIDDIN
PANCHAPURI

52 SDE012501568 F 09-May-2008 19.00 6.00 3.00MEGHA NAGRAJ NAIK NAGRAJ NAIK

53 SDE012500813 F 06-Feb-2009 19.00 6.00 3.00PRAPTI ANAND MATKER ANAND MATKER

54 SDE012501370 M 26-Sep-2008 19.00 5.00 3.00RAJDEEP RAJAN AZGAONKAR RAJAN AZGAONKAR

55 SDE012500834 M 13-Apr-2008 18.58 6.43 2.86VIKAS MANOHAR SAKHALKAR MANOHAR SAKHALKAR

56 SDE012501402 M 19-Sep-2007 18.58 5.72 2.86PIYUSH PRADEEP GADEKAR PRADEEP GADEKAR

57 SDE012500199 M 01-Mar-2008 18.00 8.00 3.00MATHEEN KARIGAR RABBANI KARIGAR

58 SDE012500926 M 22-Dec-2007 18.00 7.00 3.00OM SANDEEP PARAB SANDEEP PARAB

59 SDE012500376 M 31-Oct-2008 18.00 7.00 2.00SOHAM SAKHARAM RAUT SAKHARAM RAJARAM RAUT

60 SDE012501435 M 17-Aug-2006 18.00 6.00 3.00KUNAL RAGHUNATH MADAR RAGHUNATH MADAR

61 SDE012500591 M 20-Jan-2007 18.00 6.00 3.00DEVANG DUGU ZALMI DUGU ZALMI

62 SDE012500669 M 25-Jun-2007 18.00 6.00 3.00RESHAV SURESH GAONKAR SURESH GAONKAR

63 SDE012500475 F 15-Aug-2007 18.00 6.00 3.00PEARL PARSHURAM THAKUR PARSHURAM THAKUR

64 SDE012501598 M 04-Apr-2008 18.00 6.00 3.00ASHISH SANTOSH VASMANI SANTOSH VASMANII

65 SDE012501541 M 07-Sep-2008 18.00 6.00 3.00OMKAR SUNIL NAIK SUNIL SACHIT NAIK

66 SDE012500164 M 10-Jan-2009 18.00 6.00 3.00PRAYASH PUNDALIK
SHIRODKAR PUNDALIK SHIRODKAR
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67 SDE012500701 M 23-Feb-2009 18.00 6.00 3.00DNYANEDRA NARENDRA DESSAI NARENDRA DESSAI

68 SDE012501427 M 27-Sep-2009 18.00 6.00 3.00AMOGH RAJESH SANGELKAR RAJESH SANGELKAR

69 SDE012500574 F 19-Jan-2007 18.00 6.00 2.00SANIA LAXMAN GAUNKAR LAXMAN GAUNKAR

70 SDE012501015 M 24-Jan-2007 18.00 5.00 3.00SALINA VISHANT GAONKAR VISHANT GAONKAR

71 SDE012500950 M 25-Oct-2008 18.00 5.00 3.00NIRAJ VASUDEV VELIP VASUDEV VELIP

72 SDE012500188 M 05-Nov-2008 17.16 5.72 2.86DEEPAK RAMA KHARAT RAMA KHARAT

73 SDE012501591 M 30-Oct-2008 17.00 7.00 2.00PREET SANJAY BORKAR SANJAY VISHNU BORKAR

74 SDE012501629 M 24-Mar-2008 17.00 6.00 3.00SHUBHAM BHOMO YAMKAR BHOMO YAMKAR

75 SDE012501634 M 15-May-2008 17.00 6.00 3.00AASHRAY BABULI DAVANE BABULI  DAVANE

76 SDE012501103 M 28-Aug-2008 17.00 6.00 3.00AYUSH GURUDAS VALVAIKAR GURUDAS VALVAIKAR

77 SDE012500787 M 29-Sep-2008 17.00 6.00 3.00RAJESH RAJENDRA MADKAIKAR RAJENDRA MADKAIKAR

78 SDE012501342 M 16-Feb-2005 17.00 6.00 2.00VEDHANT VISHWAS GAWDE
ALIAS GADAMBI

VISHWAS CHANDRAKANT
GADAMBI

79 SDE012500191 M 31-Oct-2007 17.00 6.00 2.00ANIKETH ANIL VELIP ANIL  LAXAMAN VELIP

80 SDE012500807 M 10-Oct-2009 17.00 6.00 2.00SMITH AMIT KASKAR AMIT KASKAR

81 SDE012501505 M 17-Apr-2006 17.00 5.00 3.00DEEPESH DEEPAK VAZREKAR DEEPAK VAZREKAR

82 SDE012500375 M 11-Jan-2008 17.00 5.00 3.00SAHIL BUDHO GAUDE BUDHO GAUDE

83 SDE012500847 F 23-Feb-2008 17.00 5.00 3.00SAKSHI VISHANT KHUTKAR VISHANT KHUTKAR

84 SDE012501220 M 10-Apr-2008 17.00 5.00 3.00PANDURANG VISHNU PARYEKAR VISHNU PARYEKAR

85 SDE012500125 M 09-Jun-2008 17.00 5.00 2.00SONIA SUSHANT CHODANKAR SUSHANT CHODANKAR

86 SDE012501310 M 26-Dec-2005 16.00 7.00 4.00ABDULKARIM MOHAMMED
RAFIK SAYYAD MOHAMMAD RAFIK

87 SDE012500615 M 13-Apr-2007 16.00 6.00 2.00ROHAL RAJARAM INGALE RAJARAM CHANDEV INGALE

88 SDE012500542 M 26-Jun-2009 16.00 6.00 2.00NISHANT NILESH DESSAI NILESH DESSAI

89 SDE012501478 F 19-Jan-2004 16.00 5.00 3.00JERUSHA JALANDAR
VOLVOIKAR

JALANDAR KASHINATH
VOLVOIKAR

90 SDE012500872 F 30-Sep-2007 16.00 5.00 3.00ISHITA SHANANDAN SHET
SARAF SHANANDAN

91 SDE012501244 M 12-Dec-2007 16.00 5.00 3.00BUDHAJI LADU GAWAS LADU BUDHAJI GAWAS

92 SDE012500953 M 31-May-2008 16.00 5.00 3.00PRITESH ULHAS VELIP ULHAS VELIP

93 SDE012500108 M 01-Feb-2009 16.00 5.00 3.00PRASHANT HANUMANTH DOTRE HANUMANT DHOTRE

94 SDE012501083 F 06-Dec-2007 16.00 5.00 2.00NIMIKSHA SHAILESH GAWAS SHAILESH GAWAS

95 SDE012500588 M 21-Apr-2008 16.00 5.00 2.00RATIK VASUDEV DHAWASKAR VASUDEV NARAYAN
DHAWASKAR

96 SDE012501616 M 16-Jan-2009 16.00 5.00 2.00SAISH MAHADEV GAWAS MAHADEV GAWAS

97 SDE012501493 M 17-Mar-2006 15.00 6.00 3.00SANDESH SUDHAKAR VELIP SUDHAKAR VELIP

98 SDE012501464 M 05-Jan-2007 15.00 6.00 2.00SAIDEEP DILIP GAUDE DILIP GAUDE

99 SDE012500609 M 01-Oct-2007 15.00 6.00 2.00OMKAR VISHNU AJGAONKAR VISHNU SHIVAJI AJGAONKAR

100 SDE012501533 M 24-Oct-2007 15.00 5.00 3.00RAJAT RAJENDRA CHOPDEKAR RAJENDRA BHIKAJI
CHOPDEKAR
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101 SDE012500023 M 16-Sep-2008 15.00 5.00 3.00MUBARAKALI KHASIM BALIKAI KHASIM BALIKAI

102 SDE012500505 M 29-Oct-2009 15.00 5.00 3.00PARSHAV VAIBHAV BHISTANE VAIBHAV BHISTANE

103 SDE012501353 M 19-May-2006 15.00 5.00 2.00NITYANAND JAIRAM MAHOTO JAIRAM MAHATO

104 SDE012501167 M 12-Feb-2008 15.00 5.00 2.00LAVU RAMA PALYEKAR RAMA VAMAN PALYEKAR

105 SDE012500407 M 07-Jul-2009 15.00 5.00 2.00GANPAT SUVARNAKUMAR NAIK SUVARNAKUMAR GANPAT
NAIK

106 SDE012500472 M 25-Nov-2007 15.00 4.00 4.00DILIP HARISCHANDRA GAWAS HARISCHANDRA GAWAS

107 SDE012501215 M 25-Jan-2006 15.00 4.00 3.00NEHAL VINAYAK GAONKAR VINAYAK GAONKAR

108 SDE012500904 M 20-Aug-2008 15.00 4.00 3.00SOYAL DAUD SHEIKH DAUD SHEIKH

109 SDE012500951 M 18-Feb-2009 15.00 4.00 3.00AMIT BISWAS CHIRANJIT BISWAS

110 SDE012500696 M 18-Feb-2009 15.00 4.00 3.00SHIVAM ARUN LOHAR ARUN LOHAR

111 SDE012501136 F 02-Aug-2000 15.00 4.00 2.00MAYURI PRASHANT NAIK PRASHANT NAIK

112 SDE012501152 M 22-Jun-2006 15.00 4.00 2.00SHIVAJI AJAY SAWALDESAI AJAY SAWALDESAI

113 SDE012500171 F 20-Jan-2009 15.00 4.00 2.00AFASANA NISAR KALAPUR NISAR KALAPUR

114 SDE012500612 M 30-Sep-2005 14.00 5.00 2.00VIGNESH RAMAKANT NAIK RAMAKANT NAIK

115 SDE012501403 M 22-Dec-2005 14.00 5.00 2.00PARESH PREMANAND VELIP PREMANAND VELIP

116 SDE012500500 M 24-Apr-2006 14.00 5.00 2.00DEVENDRA YADU GAUDE YADU SITARAM GAUDE

117 SDE012500684 M 15-Jul-2007 14.00 5.00 2.00MANTHAN RAJU NAIK RAJU NAIK

118 SDE012501624 M 21-Jan-2008 14.00 5.00 2.00SIDDARTH RAM PAGI RAM PAGI

119 SDE012501386 M 18-Mar-2009 14.00 5.00 2.00YASH VINOD NAIK VINOD NAIK

120 SDE012500412 M 01-Aug-2009 14.00 5.00 2.00YUVAL VIJAYKUMAR
SHIRODKAR VIJAYKUMAR SHIRODKAR

121 SDE012501070 F 12-Mar-2010 14.00 5.00 2.00JANVI SADASHIV MADANE SADASHIV MADNE

122 SDE012501127 M 28-Sep-2007 14.00 4.00 3.00NEKIL GANESH GAONKAR GANESH SHANU GAONKAR

123 SDE012500993 M 23-Jun-2009 14.00 4.00 3.00ABHISHEK AMAR CHARI AMAR CHARI

124 SDE012500832 F 20-Jun-2007 14.00 4.00 2.00SANJANA DIVAKAR GAONKAR DIVAKAR GAONKAR

125 SDE012501425 M 29-Jun-2007 14.00 4.00 2.00YUVRAJ DATTARAM GAONKAR DATTARAM GAONKAR

126 SDE012501292 M 02-Jan-2008 14.00 4.00 2.00SAHIL SANDESH PALIKAR SANDESH PALIKAR

127 SDE012501312 M 16-Aug-2008 14.00 4.00 2.00ROHIT AJIT POROB AJIT SAINATH POROB

128 SDE012500955 M 02-Sep-2008 14.00 4.00 2.00GAURAV NARESH CHARI NARESH DATTA CHARI

129 SDE012500508 M 09-Apr-2009 14.00 4.00 2.00ROHAN RICHIE GOALA HARI NARAYAN GAOLA

130 SDE012501561 M 18-Jun-2009 14.00 4.00 2.00KRITESH NANDAKISHOR RAO NANDAKISHOR RAO

131 SDE012501536 M 05-Dec-2001 13.56 5.00 2.14DEEP NARENDRA VERNEKAR NARENDRA VERNEKAR

132 SDE012500127 M 08-Oct-2008 13.00 5.00 2.00BHAVESH RAJESH NAIK RAJESH BALKRISHNA NAIK

133 SDE012500693 M 10-Dec-2008 13.00 5.00 2.00ARYAN PRABHU HOKUNDI PRABHU HOKUNDI

134 SDE012501042 M 20-Oct-2009 13.00 5.00 2.00SANISH RAJESH RAMNATHKAR RAJESH RAMNATHKAR

Page 4 of 13



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: GENERAL

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

135 SDE012500154 M 01-Sep-1989 13.00 5.00 1.00WALTER SIQUEIRA DIOGO SIMAO SIQUERIA

136 SDE012500414 M 01-Aug-2009 13.00 4.00 3.00YATISH VIJAYKUMAR
SHIRODKAR VIJAYKUMAR SHIRODKAR

137 SDE012501481 M 04-Aug-2010 13.00 4.00 3.00LAXSHA SUBHASH GOVEKAR SUBHASH GOVEKAR

138 SDE012501241 M 23-Jan-2007 13.00 4.00 2.00SHIVAM SHAMSUNDAR PARAB SHAMSUNDAR VISHNU PARAB

139 SDE012501275 M 21-Oct-2007 13.00 4.00 2.00SAIKIRAN SUNIL BETKIKAR SUNIL BETKIKAR

140 SDE012500607 M 01-Dec-2007 13.00 4.00 2.00NITESH BHAIRO ZORO BHAIRO ZORO

141 SDE012501240 M 06-Apr-2008 13.00 4.00 2.00SUJIT SHRIKANT GAONKAR SHRIKANT GAONKAR

142 SDE012500522 M 17-Apr-2008 13.00 4.00 2.00SHABA VITHAL MAYEKAR VITHAL SHABA MAYEKAR

143 SDE012500304 M 12-Nov-2008 13.00 4.00 2.00NAZEERAHMED SHAIKH ABDULSAB SHAIKH

144 SDE012500235 M 19-Jun-2009 13.00 4.00 2.00DATTARAJ GOVIND GAONKAR GOVIND GOANKAR

145 SDE012500845 M 20-Jun-2009 13.00 4.00 2.00TUSHAR LADU GAWAS LADU MAHADEV GAWAS

146 SDE012501102 M 22-Sep-2009 13.00 4.00 2.00MANDAR SHASHIKANT
POKHARE SHASHIKANT POKHARE

147 SDE012501550 M 07-Jan-2010 13.00 4.00 2.00MAYUR MAHENDRA VELIP MAHENDRA SONU VELIP

148 SDE012501392 M 28-May-2005 13.00 3.00 2.00TUSHAR DAYA NAMSEKAR DAYA TIMA NAMSEKAR

149 SDE012501600 M 03-Jan-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00PRATHMESH PRABHAKAR
GAONKAR PRABHAKAR   GAONKAR

150 SDE012501091 F 19-Feb-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00KALINDI MAHADEV KARPE MAHADEO KARPE

151 SDE012501135 M 04-Apr-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00PANKAJ GURUDAS GAONKAR GURUDAS GAONKAR

152 SDE012501619 M 11-Aug-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00DASTGIR SHABUDDIN
RUMALWALE SHABUDDIN RUMALWALE

153 SDE012501242 M 13-Dec-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00MANTHAN DEELIP FAL DILIP NARAYAN FAL DESSAI

154 SDE012501500 M 24-Mar-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00AKSHAY SUBHASH TALPI SUBHASH TALPI

155 SDE012501032 M 05-May-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00SANKALP SHEKHAR MAINEKAR SHEKHAR MAINEKAR

156 SDE012500517 M 03-Aug-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00RAHUL K KURADE KRISHNA KURADE

157 SDE012500217 M 26-Aug-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00ADEEL AHMED SHAIKH AHMED SHAIKH

158 SDE012501596 F 18-Feb-2008 12.00 4.00 2.00PREETI YALAPPA HULAGANNI YALLAPPA SANGAPPA
HULAGANNI

159 SDE012501622 M 30-Apr-2008 12.00 4.00 2.00GANDHAR VINAYAK CHARI VINAYAK CHARI

160 SDE012500118 M 30-Aug-2008 12.00 4.00 2.00TRUSHIL SATISH DABOLKAR SATISH

161 SDE012501034 M 29-Dec-2008 12.00 4.00 2.00JAYESH ANAND SAWANT
DESSAI ANAND SAWANT DESSAI

162 SDE012501263 M 24-Feb-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00AAKASH SHITALA  PRASAD
BIND SHITALA  PRASAD

163 SDE012500796 M 06-Mar-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00SIDDHARTH SHANU GAONKER SHANU GAONKER

164 SDE012500963 M 18-Mar-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00PRATIK SANTOSH NAIK SANTOSH PRAKASH NAIK

165 SDE012501177 M 29-Mar-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00LEVIESH DEVIDAS KASTURE DEVIDAS KASTURE

166 SDE012500763 M 09-Apr-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00SAHIL DILESH GAONKAR DILESH GAONKAR

167 SDE012500996 M 14-Apr-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00AAYOUSH CHANDRAKANT
KINLEKAR CHANDRAKANT P  KINLEKAR

168 SDE012501501 M 02-May-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00ROHAN KRISHNA VELIP KRISHNA VELIP
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169 SDE012500936 M 05-May-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00MAYANK MADHUKAR NAIK MADHUKAR NAIK

170 SDE012501027 M 05-Jun-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00ROHIT VITU VARAK VITU NAU VARAK

171 SDE012501222 M 06-Jun-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00NAITIK NIKHIL GAONKAR NIKHIL GAONKAR

172 SDE012501567 M 03-Sep-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00SHLOK SUHAS NAIK SUHAS SURYAKANT NAIK

173 SDE012500947 M 07-Sep-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00SUJAL SHIVAJI GAONKAR SHIVAJI GAONKAR

174 SDE012500454 M 09-Sep-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00TANISH TANAJI PARAB TANAJI PARAB

175 SDE012500409 M 28-Sep-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00ARON RODRIGUES MILAGRES M RODRIGUES

176 SDE012501082 M 06-Oct-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00VEDANT VISHNU CHARI VISHNU CHARI

177 SDE012500874 M 03-Nov-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00TUSHAL DATTA VELIP DATTA FONDU VELIP

178 SDE012501010 M 01-Dec-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00ANANT SHANKAR GAONKAR SHANKAR GAONKAR

179 SDE012501457 M 01-Sep-2010 12.00 4.00 2.00PRANIK RAJU PAGI RAJU PAGI

180 SDE012501482 M 25-Oct-2010 12.00 4.00 2.00GAURESH CHANDRU JADHAV CHANDRU JADHAV

181 SDE012501584 M 31-Mar-2011 12.00 4.00 2.00VAIBHAV BABLI KHADKIKAR BABLI SAJRO KHADKIKAR

182 SDE012500919 M 11-Nov-2009 12.00 2.00 2.00ANIRUDDH MAHESH SUTAR MAHESH RAMCHANDRA SUTAR

183 SDE012501344 M 19-Jun-2009 11.00 4.00 2.00CHIRAG PRADEEP TELANGI LATE.PRADEEP TELANGI

184 SDE012500875 M 04-Jan-2008 10.00 4.00 2.00DATTMANN RAVINDRA
PARVATKAR

RAVINDRA DATTARAM
PARVATKAR

185 SDE012501334 M 21-Nov-2009 10.00 4.00 2.00SWARIT RAJENDRA PALEKAR RAJENDRA PALEKAR

186 SDE012500648 M 07-Sep-2006 10.00 3.00 1.00GAURESH BARKELO GAONKAR BARKELO SHANKAR GAONKAR

187 SDE012501057 M 30-Jan-2009 9.00 3.00 1.00VIGHANESH SHAMSUNDAR
REDKAR SHAMSUNDAR REDKAR

188 SDE012500029 M 28-Jun-2008 8.00 4.00 1.00BUDHU SAJJAN DABHOLKAR SAJJAN DABHOLKAR

189 SDE012500514 M 10-Mar-2005 7.00 3.00 1.00SOHAM ANIL MANDREKAR ANIL KASHINATH MANDREKAR

190 SDE012501356 M 02-Sep-2010 7.00 3.00 1.00AJAY MADAR YALLAGURDAPPA MADAR

191 SDE012500958 M 01-Mar-2007 6.00 2.00 1.00SAMIR DAYANAND JADHAV DAYANAND SAJO JADHAV

192 SDE012500224 M 09-Jan-2008 6.00 2.00 1.00YASIN HUSSEN SHEIKH HUSSEN SHEIKH

193 SDE012501430 M 28-Sep-2008 6.00 2.00 1.00AYUSH JAGANNATH SAWANT JAGANNATH SAWANT

194 SDE012501460 M 22-Dec-2009 6.00 2.00 1.00SANTOSH VASUDEV PILLAI VASUDEV PILLAI
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DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2025-2026

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: OTHER BACKWARD CLASS

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

1 SDE012500733 M 17-Nov-2007 28.00 9.00 4.00NIYAM NAMDEV MORJE NAMDEV MORJE

2 SDE012501355 M 18-Oct-2007 25.00 7.00 4.00VIRAJ VISHAL PALYEKAR VISHAL SUDHAKAR PALYEKAR

3 SDE012500672 F 25-Jan-2007 24.00 8.00 4.00ISHA UDESH NAIK UDESH NAIK

4 SDE012500241 M 13-Dec-2007 22.00 8.00 3.00SUJAL LAXIMAN DAHIFODE LAXIMAN DAHIFODE

5 SDE012501014 M 28-Oct-2007 22.00 7.00 4.00VAIBHAV ANIL NAIK ANIL NAIK

6 SDE012501006 M 27-May-2010 22.00 7.00 4.00KANISH YASHWANT PALKAR YASHWANT KASHINATH
PALKAR

7 SDE012501483 F 29-Mar-2007 22.00 7.00 3.00AVANI RAVALNATH CHODANKAR RAVALNATH CHODANKAR

8 SDE012500211 F 12-Jul-2007 20.00 7.00 3.00KARISHA RAJESH KORKANKAR RAJESH

9 SDE012501276 M 06-Nov-2007 20.00 6.00 4.00MUKUND RAMCHANDRA
BAGKAR RAMCHANDRA BAGKAR

10 SDE012500784 M 23-May-2008 19.00 7.00 3.00SHAM MULU VARAK MULU VARAK

11 SDE012500834 M 13-Apr-2008 18.58 6.43 2.86VIKAS MANOHAR SAKHALKAR MANOHAR SAKHALKAR

12 SDE012501402 M 19-Sep-2007 18.58 5.72 2.86PIYUSH PRADEEP GADEKAR PRADEEP GADEKAR

13 SDE012500188 M 05-Nov-2008 17.16 5.72 2.86DEEPAK RAMA KHARAT RAMA KHARAT

14 SDE012501634 M 15-May-2008 17.00 6.00 3.00AASHRAY BABULI DAVANE BABULI  DAVANE

15 SDE012500807 M 10-Oct-2009 17.00 6.00 2.00SMITH AMIT KASKAR AMIT KASKAR

16 SDE012500407 M 07-Jul-2009 15.00 5.00 2.00GANPAT SUVARNAKUMAR NAIK SUVARNAKUMAR GANPAT
NAIK

17 SDE012501624 M 21-Jan-2008 14.00 5.00 2.00SIDDARTH RAM PAGI RAM PAGI

18 SDE012501386 M 18-Mar-2009 14.00 5.00 2.00YASH VINOD NAIK VINOD NAIK

19 SDE012500412 M 01-Aug-2009 14.00 5.00 2.00YUVAL VIJAYKUMAR
SHIRODKAR VIJAYKUMAR SHIRODKAR

20 SDE012500993 M 23-Jun-2009 14.00 4.00 3.00ABHISHEK AMAR CHARI AMAR CHARI

21 SDE012501536 M 05-Dec-2001 13.56 5.00 2.14DEEP NARENDRA VERNEKAR NARENDRA VERNEKAR

22 SDE012500127 M 08-Oct-2008 13.00 5.00 2.00BHAVESH RAJESH NAIK RAJESH BALKRISHNA NAIK

23 SDE012500414 M 01-Aug-2009 13.00 4.00 3.00YATISH VIJAYKUMAR
SHIRODKAR VIJAYKUMAR SHIRODKAR

24 SDE012500607 M 01-Dec-2007 13.00 4.00 2.00NITESH BHAIRO ZORO BHAIRO ZORO

25 SDE012500235 M 19-Jun-2009 13.00 4.00 2.00DATTARAJ GOVIND GAONKAR GOVIND GOANKAR

26 SDE012501392 M 28-May-2005 13.00 3.00 2.00TUSHAR DAYA NAMSEKAR DAYA TIMA NAMSEKAR

27 SDE012501032 M 05-May-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00SANKALP SHEKHAR MAINEKAR SHEKHAR MAINEKAR

28 SDE012500118 M 30-Aug-2008 12.00 4.00 2.00TRUSHIL SATISH DABOLKAR SATISH

29 SDE012501177 M 29-Mar-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00LEVIESH DEVIDAS KASTURE DEVIDAS KASTURE

30 SDE012500996 M 14-Apr-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00AAYOUSH CHANDRAKANT
KINLEKAR CHANDRAKANT P  KINLEKAR

31 SDE012500409 M 28-Sep-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00ARON RODRIGUES MILAGRES M RODRIGUES

32 SDE012501082 M 06-Oct-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00VEDANT VISHNU CHARI VISHNU CHARI
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: OTHER BACKWARD CLASS

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

33 SDE012501057 M 30-Jan-2009 9.00 3.00 1.00VIGHANESH SHAMSUNDAR
REDKAR SHAMSUNDAR REDKAR

34 SDE012500514 M 10-Mar-2005 7.00 3.00 1.00SOHAM ANIL MANDREKAR ANIL KASHINATH MANDREKAR
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DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2025-2026

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: SCHEDULED TRIBES

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

1 SDE012500938 M 13-Aug-2007 25.00 8.00 4.00SAIDEEP SANTOSH GAONKAR SANTOSH GAONKAR

2 SDE012501013 M 27-Feb-2007 23.00 8.00 3.00NEHA NITESH GAONKAR NITESH GAONKAR

3 SDE012500358 F 10-Mar-2007 22.00 8.00 4.00RENCY MARTINS SEBASTIAO MARTINS

4 SDE012500770 M 08-Apr-2007 22.00 8.00 4.00YATEEN GOKULDAS GAUDE GOKULDAS GAUDE

5 SDE012500581 M 12-May-2007 22.00 8.00 3.00DEEPRAJ NARAYAN KAVLEKAR NARAYAN KAVLEKAR

6 SDE012500030 M 24-Nov-2007 22.00 7.00 3.00UDESH SHANTARAM GAONKAR SHANTARAM GAONKAR

7 SDE012500097 M 16-Feb-2007 21.00 6.00 4.00SHUBHAM DEELIP GAWDE DEELIP KRISHNA GAWDE

8 SDE012500545 M 01-Jan-2007 20.00 7.00 3.00MANOHAR SOMNATH GAONKAR SOMANTH MANOHAR
GAONKAR

9 SDE012500798 M 16-Jul-2008 19.00 7.00 3.00AKUL SADANAND VELIP SADANAND VELIP

10 SDE012500061 M 16-Jan-2007 19.00 6.00 3.00YASH ULHAS KUTTIKAR ULHAS KUTTIKAR

11 SDE012500591 M 20-Jan-2007 18.00 6.00 3.00DEVANG DUGU ZALMI DUGU ZALMI

12 SDE012500669 M 25-Jun-2007 18.00 6.00 3.00RESHAV SURESH GAONKAR SURESH GAONKAR

13 SDE012500574 F 19-Jan-2007 18.00 6.00 2.00SANIA LAXMAN GAUNKAR LAXMAN GAUNKAR

14 SDE012501015 M 24-Jan-2007 18.00 5.00 3.00SALINA VISHANT GAONKAR VISHANT GAONKAR

15 SDE012500787 M 29-Sep-2008 17.00 6.00 3.00RAJESH RAJENDRA MADKAIKAR RAJENDRA MADKAIKAR

16 SDE012501342 M 16-Feb-2005 17.00 6.00 2.00VEDHANT VISHWAS GAWDE
ALIAS GADAMBI

VISHWAS CHANDRAKANT
GADAMBI

17 SDE012500191 M 31-Oct-2007 17.00 6.00 2.00ANIKETH ANIL VELIP ANIL  LAXAMAN VELIP

18 SDE012500375 M 11-Jan-2008 17.00 5.00 3.00SAHIL BUDHO GAUDE BUDHO GAUDE

19 SDE012500847 F 23-Feb-2008 17.00 5.00 3.00SAKSHI VISHANT KHUTKAR VISHANT KHUTKAR

20 SDE012500953 M 31-May-2008 16.00 5.00 3.00PRITESH ULHAS VELIP ULHAS VELIP

21 SDE012501493 M 17-Mar-2006 15.00 6.00 3.00SANDESH SUDHAKAR VELIP SUDHAKAR VELIP

22 SDE012501464 M 05-Jan-2007 15.00 6.00 2.00SAIDEEP DILIP GAUDE DILIP GAUDE

23 SDE012501215 M 25-Jan-2006 15.00 4.00 3.00NEHAL VINAYAK GAONKAR VINAYAK GAONKAR

24 SDE012501403 M 22-Dec-2005 14.00 5.00 2.00PARESH PREMANAND VELIP PREMANAND VELIP

25 SDE012500500 M 24-Apr-2006 14.00 5.00 2.00DEVENDRA YADU GAUDE YADU SITARAM GAUDE

26 SDE012501127 M 28-Sep-2007 14.00 4.00 3.00NEKIL GANESH GAONKAR GANESH SHANU GAONKAR

27 SDE012500832 F 20-Jun-2007 14.00 4.00 2.00SANJANA DIVAKAR GAONKAR DIVAKAR GAONKAR

28 SDE012501425 M 29-Jun-2007 14.00 4.00 2.00YUVRAJ DATTARAM GAONKAR DATTARAM GAONKAR

29 SDE012501550 M 07-Jan-2010 13.00 4.00 2.00MAYUR MAHENDRA VELIP MAHENDRA SONU VELIP

30 SDE012501600 M 03-Jan-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00PRATHMESH PRABHAKAR
GAONKAR PRABHAKAR   GAONKAR

31 SDE012500796 M 06-Mar-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00SIDDHARTH SHANU GAONKER SHANU GAONKER

32 SDE012500763 M 09-Apr-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00SAHIL DILESH GAONKAR DILESH GAONKAR
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: SCHEDULED TRIBES

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

33 SDE012501501 M 02-May-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00ROHAN KRISHNA VELIP KRISHNA VELIP

34 SDE012501222 M 06-Jun-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00NAITIK NIKHIL GAONKAR NIKHIL GAONKAR

35 SDE012500947 M 07-Sep-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00SUJAL SHIVAJI GAONKAR SHIVAJI GAONKAR

36 SDE012500874 M 03-Nov-2009 12.00 4.00 2.00TUSHAL DATTA VELIP DATTA FONDU VELIP
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DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2025-2026

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: SCHEDULED CASTES

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

1 SDE012500019 M 21-Oct-2007 20.00 8.00 3.00GAURESH MANISHUR KURADE MANISHUR BHAIRU KURADE

2 SDE012501482 M 25-Oct-2010 12.00 4.00 2.00GAURESH CHANDRU JADHAV CHANDRU JADHAV
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DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2025-2026

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: ECONOMICALLY WEAKER SECTION

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

1 SDE012500845 M 20-Jun-2009 13.00 4.00 2.00TUSHAR LADU GAWAS LADU MAHADEV GAWAS
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DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2025-2026

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: PERSON WITH DISABILITIES

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

1 SDE012501069 F 28-Jul-2007 25.00 8.00 4.00RAIZA THOMAS PEREIRA THOMAS PETER PEREIRA

2 SDE012501310 M 26-Dec-2005 16.00 7.00 4.00ABDULKARIM MOHAMMED
RAFIK SAYYAD MOHAMMAD RAFIK
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